
Page 27

System 4000

Applications
Mortise/Rim Cylinder
• Retrofits all standard mortise locksets/key switches

and most rim cylinder applications*
• Communicates between Controller and Intelligent

Keys by secure encrypted infrared optics

Includes
• Electronic cylinder

*Rim Cylinder Kit required (see part #100379 below)
for use with rim devices

Note: See Page 38 for dimensions

Electronic Cylinders

Description

Electronic mortise cylinder only

Part #

100379
100297
101035
100295

Finish
605
613
626
626Rim cylinder kit with security collar

Rim cylinder kit less security collar 101542 -


