

System 4000

Electronic Cylinders

Applications

Mortise/Rim Cylinder

- Retrofits all standard mortise locksets/key switches and most rim cylinder applications*
- Communicates between Controller and Intelligent Keys by secure encrypted infrared optics



Includes

• Electronic cylinder

Note: See Page 38 for dimensions

*Rim Cylinder Kit required (see part #100379 below) for use with rim devices

Description	Part #	Finish
Electronic mortise cylinder only	100295	605
	101035	613
	100297	626
Rim cylinder kit with security collar	100379	626
Rim cylinder kit less security collar	101542	-